
Table 4:  Feeder School - Enrollment Data   
• For each feeder school, identify the magnet school(s) to which the feeder school would send students.  If a feeder school would send students to all magnet schools at a   

particular grade level (for example, Elementary Feeder School “X” would send students to all of the elementary magnet schools participating in the project, indicate “All” in 
the “Magnet” column associated with Elementary Feeder School “X”).   

• The enrollment data projections for Years 1, 2 and 3 of the project should show what the enrollment of feeder schools would be expected to be if the magnet school or schools 
in the project are successfully implemented. 

• Use additional sheets, if necessary. 
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Table 4:  Feeder School - Enrollment Data (continued)  
• For each feeder school, identify the magnet school(s) to which the feeder school would send students.  If a feeder school would send students to all magnet schools at a   

particular grade level (for example, Elementary Feeder School “X” would send students to all of the elementary magnet schools participating in the project, indicate “All” in 
the “Magnet” column associated with Elementary Feeder School “X”).   

• The enrollment data projections for Years 1, 2 and 3 of the project should show what the enrollment of feeder schools would be expected to be if the magnet school or schools 
in the project are successfully implemented. 

• Use additional sheets, if necessary. 

Schools Projected Enrollment as of October 1, 2014 
(Year 2 of Project)

Projected Enrollment as of October 1, 2015  
(Year 3 of Project)
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Table 4:  Feeder School - Enrollment Data  
·         For each feeder school, identify the magnet school(s) to which the feeder school would send students.  If a feeder school would send students to all magnet schools at a                   particular grade level (for example, Elementary Feeder School “X” would send students to all of the elementary magnet schools participating in the project, indicate “All” in the “Magnet” column associated with Elementary Feeder School “X”).  
·         The enrollment data projections for Years 1, 2 and 3 of the project should show what the enrollment of feeder schools would be expected to be if the magnet school or schools in the project are successfully implemented.
·         Use additional sheets, if necessary. 
Schools
Actual Enrollment as of October 1, 2012
(Current School Year)
Projected Enrollment as of October 1, 2013 
(Year 1 of Project)
FEEDER
MAGNET(S)
American Indian/
 Alaskan Native (Number)
American Indian/
Alaskan Native (%)
Asian (Number)
Asian (%)
Black or African
American (Number)
Black or African
American (%)
Hispanic/Latino (Number)
Hispanic/Latino (%)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (Number)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (%)
White (Number)
White (%)
Two or more races
(Number)
Two or more races (%)
Total Students
American Indian/
 Alaskan Native (Number)
American Indian/
Alaskan Native (%)
Asian (Number)
Asian (%)
Black or African
American (Number)
Black or African
American (%)
Hispanic/Latino (Number)
Hispanic/Latino (%)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (Number)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (%)
White (Number)
White (%)
Two or more races
(Number)
Two or more races (%)
Total Students
Table 4:  Feeder School - Enrollment Data (continued) 
·         For each feeder school, identify the magnet school(s) to which the feeder school would send students.  If a feeder school would send students to all magnet schools at a                   particular grade level (for example, Elementary Feeder School “X” would send students to all of the elementary magnet schools participating in the project, indicate “All” in the “Magnet” column associated with Elementary Feeder School “X”).  
·         The enrollment data projections for Years 1, 2 and 3 of the project should show what the enrollment of feeder schools would be expected to be if the magnet school or schools in the project are successfully implemented.
·         Use additional sheets, if necessary. 
Schools
Projected Enrollment as of October 1, 2014
(Year 2 of Project)
Projected Enrollment as of October 1, 2015 
(Year 3 of Project)
FEEDER
MAGNET(S)
American Indian/
 Alaskan Native (Number)
American Indian/
Alaskan Native (%)
Asian (Number)
Asian (%)
Black or African
American (Number)
Black or African
American (%)
Hispanic/Latino (Number)
Hispanic/Latino (%)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (Number)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (%)
White (Number)
White (%)
Two or more races
(Number)
Two or more races (%)
Total Students
American Indian/
 Alaskan Native (Number)
American Indian/
Alaskan Native (%)
Asian (Number)
Asian (%)
Black or African
American (Number)
Black or African
American (%)
Hispanic/Latino (Number)
Hispanic/Latino (%)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (Number)
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander (%)
White (Number)
White (%)
Two or more races
(Number)
Two or more races (%)
Total Students
8.2.1.3144.1.471865.466429
	LEA Name: 
	Feeder1: 
	Magnet1: 
	AA-1actual: 
	AA-1pct: 
	AS-1: 
	AS-1pct: 
	BLK-1: 
	BLK-1pct: 
	HIS-1: 
	HIS-1pct: 
	NH-1: 
	NH-1pct: 
	WHT-1: 
	WHT-1pct: 
	MULTI-1: 
	MULTI-1pct: 
	TotalActual-1: 
	AA-1yr1: 
	TotalProjected-1yr1: 
	Feeder2: 
	Magnet2: 
	AA-2: 
	AA-2pct: 
	AS-2: 
	AS-2pct: 
	BLK-2: 
	BLK-2pct: 
	HIS-2: 
	HIS-2pct: 
	NH-2: 
	NH-2pct: 
	WHT-2: 
	WHT-2pct: 
	MULTI-2: 
	MULTI-2pct: 
	TotalActual-2: 
	TotalProjected-2yr1: 
	Feeder3: 
	Magnet3: 
	AA-3: 
	AA-3pct: 
	AS-3: 
	AS-3pct: 
	BLK-3: 
	BLK-3pct: 
	HIS-3: 
	HIS-3pct: 
	NH-3: 
	NH-3pct: 
	WHT-3: 
	WHT-3pct: 
	MULTI-3: 
	MULTI-3pct: 
	TotalActual-3: 
	TotalProjected-3yr1: 
	Feeder4: 
	Magnet4: 
	AA-4: 
	AA-4pct: 
	AS-4: 
	AS-4pct: 
	BLK-4: 
	BLK-4pct: 
	HIS-4: 
	HIS-4pct: 
	NH-4: 
	NH-4pct: 
	WHT-4: 
	WHT-4pct: 
	MULTI-4: 
	MULTI-4pct: 
	TotalActual-4: 
	TotalProjected-4yr1: 
	Feeder5: 
	Magnet5: 
	AA-5: 
	AA-5pct: 
	AS-5: 
	AS-5pct: 
	BLK-5: 
	BLK-5pct: 
	HIS-5: 
	HIS-5pct: 
	NH-5: 
	NH-5pct: 
	WHT-5: 
	WHT-5pct: 
	MULTI-5: 
	MULTI-5pct: 
	TotalActual-5: 
	TotalProjected-5yr1: 
	Feeder6: 
	Magnet6: 
	AA-6: 
	AA-6pct: 
	AS-6: 
	AS-6pct: 
	BLK-6: 
	BLK-6pct: 
	HIS-6: 
	HIS-6pct: 
	NH-6: 
	NH-6pct: 
	WHT-6: 
	WHT-6pct: 
	MULTI-6: 
	MULTI-6pct: 
	TotalActual-6: 
	TotalProjected-6yr1: 
	Feeder7: 
	Magnet7: 
	AA-7: 
	AA-7pct: 
	AS-7: 
	AS-7pct: 
	BLK-7: 
	BLK-7pct: 
	HIS-7: 
	HIS-7pct: 
	NH-7: 
	NH-7pct: 
	WHT-7: 
	WHT-7pct: 
	MULTI-7: 
	MULTI-7pct: 
	TotalActual-7: 
	TotalProjected-7yr1: 
	Feeder8: 
	Magnet8: 
	AA-8: 
	AA-8pct: 
	AS-8: 
	AS-8pct: 
	BLK-8: 
	BLK-8pct: 
	HIS-8: 
	HIS-8pct: 
	NH-8: 
	NH-8pct: 
	WHT-8: 
	WHT-8pct: 
	MULTI-8: 
	MULTI-8pct: 
	TotalActual-8: 
	TotalProjected-8yr1: 
	Feeder9: 
	Magnet9: 
	AA-9: 
	AA-9pct: 
	AS-9: 
	AS-9pct: 
	BLK-9: 
	BLK-9pct: 
	HIS-9: 
	HIS-9pct: 
	NH-9: 
	NH-9pct: 
	WHT-9: 
	WHT-9pct: 
	MULTI-9: 
	MULTI-9pct: 
	TotalActual-9: 
	TotalProjected-9yr1: 
	Feeder10: 
	Magnet10: 
	AA-10: 
	AA-10pct: 
	AS-10: 
	AS-10pct: 
	BLK-10: 
	BLK-10pct: 
	HIS-10: 
	HIS-10pct: 
	NH-10: 
	NH-10pct: 
	WHT-10: 
	WHT-10pct: 
	MULTI-10: 
	MULTI-10pct: 
	TotalActual-10: 
	TotalProjected-10yr1: 
	Feeder11: 
	Magnet11: 
	AA-11: 
	AA-11pct: 
	AS-11: 
	AS-11pct: 
	BLK-11: 
	BLK-11pct: 
	HIS-11: 
	HIS-11pct: 
	NH-11: 
	NH-11pct: 
	WHT-11: 
	WHT-11pct: 
	MULTI-11: 
	MULTI-11pct: 
	TotalActual-11: 
	TotalProjected-11yr1: 
	Feeder12: 
	Magnet12: 
	AA-12: 
	AA-12pct: 
	AS-12: 
	AS-12pct: 
	BLK-12: 
	BLK-12pct: 
	HIS-12: 
	HIS-12pct: 
	NH-12: 
	NH-12pct: 
	WHT-12: 
	WHT-12pct: 
	MULTI-12: 
	MULTI-12pct: 
	TotalActual-12: 
	TotalProjected-12yr1: 
	Feeder13: 
	Magnet13: 
	AA-13: 
	AA-13pct: 
	AS-13: 
	AS-13pct: 
	BLK-13: 
	BLK-13pct: 
	HIS-13: 
	HIS-13pct: 
	NH-13: 
	NH-13pct: 
	WHT-13: 
	WHT-13pct: 
	MULTI-13: 
	MULTI-13pct: 
	TotalActual-13: 
	TotalProjected-13yr1: 
	Feeder14: 
	Magnet14: 
	AA-14: 
	AA-14pct: 
	AS-14: 
	AS-14pct: 
	BLK-14: 
	BLK-14pct: 
	HIS-14: 
	HIS-14pct: 
	NH-14: 
	NH-14pct: 
	WHT-14: 
	WHT-14pct: 
	MULTI-14: 
	MULTI-14pct: 
	TotalActual-14: 
	TotalProjected-14yr1: 
	Feeder15: 
	Magnet15: 
	AA-15: 
	AA-15pct: 
	AS-15: 
	AS-15pct: 
	BLK-15: 
	BLK-15pct: 
	HIS-15: 
	HIS-15pct: 
	NH-15: 
	NH-15pct: 
	WHT-15: 
	WHT-15pct: 
	MULTI-15: 
	MULTI-15pct: 
	TotalActual-15: 
	TotalProjected-15yr1: 
	AA-1yr2: 
	TotalProjected-1yr2: 
	AA-1yr3: 
	TotalProjected-1yr3: 
	TotalProjected-2yr2: 
	TotalProjected-2yr3: 
	TotalProjected-3yr2: 
	TotalProjected-3yr3: 
	TotalProjected-4yr2: 
	TotalProjected-4yr3: 
	TotalProjected-5yr2: 
	TotalProjected-5yr3: 
	TotalProjected-6yr2: 
	TotalProjected-6yr3: 
	TotalProjected-7yr2: 
	TotalProjected-7yr3: 
	TotalProjected-8yr2: 
	TotalProjected-8yr3: 
	TotalProjected-9yr2: 
	TotalProjected-9yr3: 
	TotalProjected-10yr2: 
	TotalProjected-10yr3: 
	TotalProjected-11yr2: 
	TotalProjected-11yr3: 
	TotalProjected-12yr2: 
	TotalProjected-12yr3: 
	TotalProjected-13yr2: 
	TotalProjected-13yr3: 
	TotalProjected-14yr2: 
	TotalProjected-14yr3: 
	TotalProjected-15yr2: 
	TotalProjected-15yr3: 
	Feeder16: 
	Magnet16: 
	AA-16: 
	AA-16pct: 
	AS-16: 
	AS-16pct: 
	BLK-16: 
	BLK-16pct: 
	HIS-16: 
	HIS-16pct: 
	NH-16: 
	NH-16pct: 
	WHT-16: 
	WHT-16pct: 
	MULTI-16: 
	MULTI-16pct: 
	TotalProjected-16yr2: 
	TotalProjected-16yr3: 



